SERIES FILE LIST - S00548

Robert Lewis fonds Inventory #605

Call #: File:

2011-026/037 (1)
2011-026/037 (2)
2011-026/037 (3)

2011-026/037 (4)
2011-026/037 (5)

2011-026/037 (6)
2011-026/037 (7)
2011-026/037 (8)

2011-026/037 (9)

2011-026/037 (10)

2011-026/038 (1)
2011-026/038 (2)

2011-026/038 (3)
2011-026/038 (4)
2011-026/038 (5)
2011-026/038 (6)
2011-026/038 (7)
2011-026/038 (8)
2011-026/038 (9)

2011-026/038 (10)
2011-026/038 (11)
2011-026/038 (12)

2011-026/038 (13)
2011-026/038 (14)

2011-026/039 (1)

2011-026/039 (2)
2011-026/039 (3)

2011-026/039 (4)

Title:

Rogers Media : correspondence
Rogers Media : content management

Rogers Media : correspondence, planning
documents, and other material

Rogers Media : advertising research

Rogers Media : correspondence, planning,
reports, and other material

Rogers Media : miscellaneous documents
Rogers Media : correspondence and notes

Rogers Media : publication related
correspondence

Rogers Media : IQPC conference digital
assets management presentation. -- Las
Vegas, Nevada.

Rogers Media : Johnson&Johnson proposal
documents

Rogers Media : information

Rogers Media : Canadian pulse and poll
project

Rogers Media : Integration steering
committee

Rogers Media : correspondence : received
e-mails

Rogers Media : correspondence regarding
content

Rogers Media : content development reports
and notes

Rogers Media : medical post-ing documents

Rogers Media : research and
correspondence regarding Newspaper
Audience Databank

Rogers Media : content development
planning and research

Rogers Media : Board of Directors minutes
Rogers Media : correspondence

Rogers Communications : annual information
form

Rogers Media : content development

Rogers Media : research, notes, and industry
statistics

Rogers Media : content and operational
documents

Rogers Media : audience research

Rogers Media : branding research and
census data

Rogers Media : content development reports

Date(s):

2000-2001
2000-2002
2000-2004

2000-2004
2000-2005

[ca. 2000]-2005
2000-2008
2001

2001

2001

2001
2001

2001

2001

2001-2002
2001-2002
2001-2002, 2008
2001-2003
2001-2006

2002
2002
2002

2002, 2006
2002-2003

2002-2003

2002-2004
2002-2004

2002-2004
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Note:

Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.
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Robert Lewis fonds Inventory #605

Call #: File:

2011-026/039 (5)
2011-026/039 (6)
2011-026/039 (7)
2011-026/039 (8)

2011-026/039 (9)

2011-026/039 (10)

2011-026/039 (11)
2011-026/040 (1)
2011-026/040 (2)

2011-026/040 (3)
2011-026/040 (4)
2011-026/040 (5)

2011-026/040 (6)
2011-026/040 (7)
2011-026/040 (8)
2011-026/040 (9)
2011-026/040 (10)
2011-026/040 (11)

2011-026/041 (1)
2011-026/041 (2)
2011-026/041 (3)

2011-026/041 (4)
2011-026/041 (5)
2011-026/042 (1)

2011-026/042 (2)
2011-026/042 (3)

2011-026/042 (4)
2011-026/042 (5)
2011-026/042 (6)

2011-026/042 (7)

Title:

Rogers Media : content development
Rogers Media : correspondence
Rogers Media : audience research

Rogers Media : Life in balance expo :
performer agreement

Rogers Media : memorandum regarding
budget report for 2004 and content
development business update

Rogers Media : press clippings and research
about industry in Canada

Rogers Media : program planning
Rogers Media : content development

Rogers Media : press clippings and articles
about industry in the United States

Rogers Media : project development fund
documents

Rogers Media : 2003 and 2004 annual
reports

Rogers Media : content development
documents

Rogers Media : e-mail correspondence
Rogers Media : planning

Rogers Media : media research
Rogers Media : planning and budget
Rogers Media : correspondence

Rogers Media : research about baby
boomers of retirement age

Rogers Media : taxonomy
Rogers Media : MAP research

Rogers Media : contract planning with
Canadian Press

Rogers Media : research : reports,
correspondence and clippings about online
media forms, consumers and marketing.

Rogers Media : reports and legal documents

Rogers Media : draft of agreement regarding
linking and web content integration

Rogers Media : RMI

Rogers Media : wireless interim report and
other research

Rogers Media : research for wireless content
Rogers Media : radio

Rogers Media : notice of annual general
meeting of shareholders

Rogers Media : Omni programming

Date(s):

2002-2004
2002-2005
2003
2003

2003

2003

2003
2003-2004
2003-2004

2003-2004
2003-2004
2003-2005

2003-2005
2003-2006
2003-2006
2003-2007
2004
2006

2004
2004, 2008
2004-2005

2004-2007
2004-2008
2005

2005
2005

2005
2005
2005

[ca. 2005]
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Note:

Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.
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Call #: File:  Title: Date(s): Note:

2011-026/042 (8) Rogers Media : master content license 2005 Restrictions apply.
agreement

2011-026/042 (9) Rogers Media : Web 2.0 notes and planning  2005-2006 Restrictions apply.

2011-026/042 (10) Rogers Media : media, web and content 2005-2006 Restrictions apply.
planning

2011-026/042 (11) Rogers Media : 2005 and 2006 annual 2005-2006 Restrictions apply.
reports

2011-026/042 (12) Rogers Media : healthcare research and 2005-2008 Restrictions apply.
program planning

2011-026/043 (1) Rogers Media : CBC law department : 10C 2006 Restrictions apply.
news access rules - Torino winter games

2011-026/043 (2) Rogers Media : Web 2.0 statistics and 2006 Restrictions apply.
research

2011-026/043 (3) Rogers Media : content development 2006 Restrictions apply.
business plan

2011-026/043 (4) Rogers Media : digital strategy documents 2006 Restrictions apply.

2011-026/043 (5) Rogers Media : media and content planning 2006 Restrictions apply.
files

2011-026/043 (6) Rogers Media : RCI decision support 2006 Restrictions apply.
services report

2011-026/043 (7) Rogers Media : probus, media equity 2006 Restrictions apply.
research

2011-026/043 (8) Rogers Media : Stephen Harper article [ca. 20067] Restrictions apply.

2011-026/043 (9)

2011-026/043 (10) Rogers Media : strategic planning 2006-2007 Restrictions apply.

2011-026/043 (11) Rogers Media : corporate documents 2006-2008 Restrictions apply.

2011-026/043 (12) Rogers Media : content planning and 2007 Restrictions apply.
advertising sales report

2011-026/043 (13) Rogers Media : executive conference 2007 Restrictions apply.

2011-026/043 (14) Rogers Media : media corporate-digital November 2007 Restrictions apply.

2011-026/044 (1) Rogers Media : digital media information 2007 Restrictions apply.

2011-026/044 (2) Rogers Media : Pizza Pizza project transfer 2007 Restrictions apply.
from RBS to media

2011-026/044 (3) Rogers Media : Pizza Pizza digital media 2007 Restrictions apply.

2011-026/044 (4) Rogers Media : content syndication and 2007 Restrictions apply.
financial report

2011-026/044 (5) Rogers Media : DNS financial tracking 2007 Restrictions apply.
reports

2011-026/044 (6) Rogers Media : Web 2.0 research, planning 2007 Restrictions apply.

2011-026/044 (7) Rogers Media : content development budget 2007-2008 Restrictions apply.

2011-026/044 (8) Rogers Media : meeting minutes and 2007-2008 Restrictions apply.
correspondence

2011-026/045 (1) Rogers : digital traffic report January 2008 Restrictions apply.

2011-026/045 (2)

Rogers Media :

employee handbook

[Photocopied ca. 2006] Restrictions apply.

Rogers Media : overview of the ultimate indie 4 February 2008

meshwork

Restrictions apply.
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Call #: File:

2011-026/045 (3)
2011-026/045 (4)
2011-026/045 (5)

2011-026/045 (6)
2011-026/045 (7)
2011-026/045 (8)

2011-026/045 (9)

2011-026/045 (10)

2011-026/045 (11)
2011-026/046 (1)

2011-026/046 (2)

2011-026/046 (3)

2011-026/046 (4)

2011-026/046 (5)

Title:

Rogers Media : budget calculations
Rogers Media : digital media documents

Rogers Media : planning for Rogers
Employee Magazine

Rogers Media : 2009 budget
Rogers Media : budget

Rogers Media : strategic and content
planning

Rogers Media : strategic and content
planning

Rogers Media : budget and planning for
digital
Rogers Media : budget

Rogers Media : content development,
monthly reports

Rogers Media : office files 06-3-06. -- 1
compact disc. -- 65 MB of digital textual
records. -- Includes disc's directory and file
print out.

Rogers Media : research. -- 1 compact disc :

44 MB of digital textual records. -- Includes
disc's directory and file print out.

Rogers Media : backup - office files. -- 1
compact disc : 106 MB of digital textual
records. -- Includes disc's directory and file
print out.

Rogers Media : computer files. -- 1 compact
disc : 305 MB of digital textual records. --
Includes disc's directory and file print out.

Date(s):

2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008

2008

2008

2009
2001-2004

[ca. 2006]

[ca. 2006]

[ca. 2007]

[ca. 2007]
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Note:

Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.
Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.

Restrictions apply.



