Inventory #605

Robert Le	ewis tono	JS		Inventory #60
Call #:	File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:
2011-026/0	37 (1)	Rogers Media : correspondence	2000-2001	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	37 (2)	Rogers Media : content management	2000-2002	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	37 (3)	Rogers Media : correspondence, planning documents, and other material	2000-2004	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	37 (4)	Rogers Media : advertising research	2000-2004	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	37 (5)	Rogers Media : correspondence, planning, reports, and other material	2000-2005	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	37 (6)	Rogers Media : miscellaneous documents	[ca. 2000]-2005	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	37 (7)	Rogers Media : correspondence and notes	2000-2008	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	37 (8)	Rogers Media : publication related correspondence	2001	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	37 (9)	Rogers Media : IQPC conference digital assets management presentation Las Vegas, Nevada.	2001	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	37 (10)	Rogers Media : Johnson&Johnson proposal documents	2001	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	38 (1)	Rogers Media : information	2001	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	38 (2)	Rogers Media : Canadian pulse and poll project	2001	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	38 (3)	Rogers Media : Integration steering committee	2001	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	38 (4)	Rogers Media : correspondence : received e-mails	2001	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	38 (5)	Rogers Media : correspondence regarding content	2001-2002	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	38 (6)	Rogers Media : content development reports and notes	2001-2002	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	38 (7)	Rogers Media : medical post-ing documents	2001-2002, 2008	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	38 (8)	Rogers Media : research and correspondence regarding Newspaper Audience Databank	2001-2003	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	38 (9)	Rogers Media : content development planning and research	2001-2006	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	38 (10)	Rogers Media : Board of Directors minutes	2002	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	38 (11)	Rogers Media : correspondence	2002	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	38 (12)	Rogers Communications : annual information form	2002	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	38 (13)	Rogers Media : content development	2002, 2006	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	38 (14)	Rogers Media : research, notes, and industry statistics	2002-2003	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	39 (1)	Rogers Media : content and operational documents	2002-2003	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	39 (2)	Rogers Media : audience research	2002-2004	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	39 (3)	Rogers Media : branding research and census data	2002-2004	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	39 (4)	Rogers Media : content development reports	2002-2004	Restrictions apply.

SERIES FIL Robert Le				Inventory #605
Call #:	File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:
2011-026/0	39 (5)	Rogers Media : content development	2002-2004	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	39 (6)	Rogers Media : correspondence	2002-2005	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	39 (7)	Rogers Media : audience research	2003	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/03	39 (8)	Rogers Media : Life in balance expo : performer agreement	2003	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	39 (9)	Rogers Media : memorandum regarding budget report for 2004 and content development business update	2003	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	39 (10)	Rogers Media : press clippings and research about industry in Canada	2003	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/0	39 (11)	Rogers Media : program planning	2003	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	40 (1)	Rogers Media : content development	2003-2004	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	40 (2)	Rogers Media : press clippings and articles about industry in the United States	2003-2004	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	40 (3)	Rogers Media : project development fund documents	2003-2004	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	40 (4)	Rogers Media : 2003 and 2004 annual reports	2003-2004	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	40 (5)	Rogers Media : content development documents	2003-2005	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	40 (6)	Rogers Media : e-mail correspondence	2003-2005	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	40 (7)	Rogers Media : planning	2003-2006	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	40 (8)	Rogers Media : media research	2003-2006	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	40 (9)	Rogers Media : planning and budget	2003-2007	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	40 (10)	Rogers Media : correspondence	2004	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	40 (11)	Rogers Media : research about baby boomers of retirement age	2006	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	41 (1)	Rogers Media : taxonomy	2004	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	41 (2)	Rogers Media : MAP research	2004, 2008	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	41 (3)	Rogers Media : contract planning with Canadian Press	2004-2005	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	41 (4)	Rogers Media : research : reports, correspondence and clippings about online media forms, consumers and marketing.	2004-2007	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	41 (5)	Rogers Media : reports and legal documents	2004-2008	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	42 (1)	Rogers Media : draft of agreement regarding linking and web content integration	2005	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	42 (2)	Rogers Media : RMI	2005	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	42 (3)	Rogers Media : wireless interim report and other research	2005	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	42 (4)	Rogers Media : research for wireless content	2005	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	42 (5)	Rogers Media : radio	2005	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	42 (6)	Rogers Media : notice of annual general meeting of shareholders	2005	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	42 (7)	Rogers Media : Omni programming	[ca. 2005]	Restrictions apply.

SERIES FILE LIST - S00548Robert Lewis fondsInventory #605				
Call #:	File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:
2011-026/042	(8)	Rogers Media : master content license agreement	2005	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/042	(9)	Rogers Media : Web 2.0 notes and planning	2005-2006	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/042	(10)	Rogers Media : media, web and content planning	2005-2006	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/042	(11)	Rogers Media : 2005 and 2006 annual reports	2005-2006	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/042	(12)	Rogers Media : healthcare research and program planning	2005-2008	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/043	(1)	Rogers Media : CBC law department : IOC news access rules - Torino winter games	2006	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/043	(2)	Rogers Media : Web 2.0 statistics and research	2006	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/043	(3)	Rogers Media : content development business plan	2006	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/043	(4)	Rogers Media : digital strategy documents	2006	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/043	(5)	Rogers Media : media and content planning files	2006	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/043	(6)	Rogers Media : RCI decision support services report	2006	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/043	(7)	Rogers Media : probus, media equity research	2006	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/043	(8)	Rogers Media : Stephen Harper article	[ca. 2006?]	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/043	(9)	Rogers Media : employee handbook	[Photocopied ca. 2006]	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/043	(10)	Rogers Media : strategic planning	2006-2007	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/043	(11)	Rogers Media : corporate documents	2006-2008	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/043	(12)	Rogers Media : content planning and advertising sales report	2007	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/043	(13)	Rogers Media : executive conference	2007	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/043	(14)	Rogers Media : media corporate-digital	November 2007	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/044	· (1)	Rogers Media : digital media information	2007	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/044	(2)	Rogers Media : Pizza Pizza project transfer from RBS to media	2007	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/044	(3)	Rogers Media : Pizza Pizza digital media	2007	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/044	(4)	Rogers Media : content syndication and financial report	2007	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/044	(5)	Rogers Media : DNS financial tracking reports	2007	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/044	(6)	Rogers Media : Web 2.0 research, planning	2007	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/044	(7)	Rogers Media : content development budget	2007-2008	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/044	(8)	Rogers Media : meeting minutes and correspondence	2007-2008	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/045	(1)	Rogers : digital traffic report	January 2008	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/045	(2)	Rogers Media : overview of the ultimate indie meshwork	4 February 2008	Restrictions apply.

Robert Le				Inventory #605
Call #:	File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:
2011-026/04	45 (3)	Rogers Media : budget calculations	2008	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	45 (4)	Rogers Media : digital media documents	2008	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	45 (5)	Rogers Media : planning for Rogers Employee Magazine	2008	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	45 (6)	Rogers Media : 2009 budget	2008	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	45 (7)	Rogers Media : budget	2008	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	45 (8)	Rogers Media : strategic and content planning	2008	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	45 (9)	Rogers Media : strategic and content planning	2008	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	45 (10)	Rogers Media : budget and planning for digital	2008	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	45 (11)	Rogers Media : budget	2009	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	46 (1)	Rogers Media : content development, monthly reports	2001-2004	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	46 (2)	Rogers Media : office files 06-3-06 1 compact disc 65 MB of digital textual records Includes disc's directory and file print out.	[ca. 2006]	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	46 (3)	Rogers Media : research 1 compact disc : 44 MB of digital textual records Includes disc's directory and file print out.	[ca. 2006]	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	46 (4)	Rogers Media : backup - office files 1 compact disc : 106 MB of digital textual records Includes disc's directory and file print out.	[ca. 2007]	Restrictions apply.
2011-026/04	46 (5)	Rogers Media : computer files 1 compact disc : 305 MB of digital textual records Includes disc's directory and file print out.	[ca. 2007]	Restrictions apply.

page 4